
Week 4 - 3rd June 2024

8.15am Exam Period 1 Period 2/3
Period 5 
Booster 

12pm-1pm
Period 6 1.35pm

Additional BOOSTER or L7 
2.35pm-3.30pm

Mon 3rd June
GCSE PE 
Booster

GCSE PE exam 
Spanish booster or usual 
Monday period 7 lesson

Tues 4th June
History 
Booster

History exam
Geography booster or  
usual science lesson 7

Wed 5th June

Business 
Studies and 

statistics 
booster

Business studies and 
statistics exam

English Booster

Thurs 6th June (B)
normal 
lessons 

normal lessons Biology Booster 

Fri 7th June
All Arrive for 
8.30am start

Tutorial

normal 
Maths P2 

and P3 
(science 
provide 
revision)

Biology 
booster

Biology exam
Students leave after the 

exam

8.15am Exam briefing. English Exam 
(last English exam)

normal lesson 

normal lessons. 
Science to 

provide revision 
for subjects that 

have finished

Period 4 11-
12pm

8.15am Exam briefing. Maths  exam normal lessons

8.15am Exam briefing. Spanish exam normal lesson

8.15am Exam briefing. Geography 
exam

normal lessons



Week 5 - 10th June

8.15am Exam Period 1 period 2 period 3 Period 4 11-12pm
Period 5 Booster 

12pm-1pm
Period 6 
1.35pm

Additional notes

Mon 10 June 
Chem booster -sign out 
at 12pm unless Spanish 

students
Spanish Booster

Spanish 
exam

Tues 11 June
Sign out after exam 

unless Further maths
Further Maths 

Booster
Further 
Maths exam

Wed 12 June

Thurs 13 June (A)
All students 

to attend
Tutorial

period 2 
Physics 
booster

Period 3 
Geography 

booster

Period 4 Food and DT, 
Geography booster 

If a student does not 
Geography, Food or 
DT they sign out at 

9.45.

Fri 14 June

All students to sign in 
by 11am. Go to the 

usual period 4 teacher. 
Science to provide 

revision for subjects 
that have finished

Physics Booster 

Physics 
exam (last 

science 
exam)

Sign out after the 
exam

8.15am Exam briefing. Maths exam (Last maths 
exam)

8.15am Exam briefing . CHEMISTRY Exam

Y11 not in school. Revision resources provided by class teachers and on google classroom. Geography 11am-
1pm online - see Google classroom for link

Geog, Food, DT students sign 
out at 12pm. 

8.15am exam briefing. Geography Exam



Week 6 - 17th June

8.15am Exam
Period 

1
Period 

2/3
Period 4 11-

12pm

Period 5 
Booster 

12pm-1pm

Period 6 
1.35pm

Mon 17 June
Statistics and 

Music students 
sign in at 12pm

Statistics 
Booster and 

Music 
Booster

Statistics Exam 
and Music 

Exam

Tues 18 June
Sign out after DT 

exam

Wed 19 June
Sign out after 

the exams

Thurs 20 June

x

8.15am Exam briefing Area. DT exam 

8.15am Exam briefing Area. Food and 
Further Maths exam 

Leavers Assembly - details to be 
shared 
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